Corsicana Tiers Foote Setnle
2023

VARSITY
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE STADIUM TIME
August 10 Thursday Carter Away TBD 5:30/7:30
August 17 Thursday Athens Home CNBT 5:30/7:00
August 25 Friday Frisco Liberty(AN)(MN) Home CNBT 7:00 p.m.
August 31 Thursday North Garland Away Williams 7:00 p.m.
September 8 Friday Whitehouse(TA)(FN)  Home CNBT 7:00 p.m.
September 15  Friday *Ennis Away Lion Memorial 7:00 p.m.
September 22  Friday *»**Seguin (YN) Home CNBT 7:00 p.m.
September 29  Friday *Open
October 6 Friday *Burleson Away BISD 7:00 p.m.
October 13 Friday *M. Summit (PO)(JH) Home CNBT 7:00 p.m.
October 20 Friday *Heritage Away MISD 7:00 p.m.
October 27 Friday *Everman Away Marr 7:00 p.m.
November 3 Friday **Joshua Home CNBT 7:00 p.m.

*District Game ***Homecoming **Senior Night JH - JH Night

AN-Alumni YN-Youth MN-Military TA-Teacher

PO-Pink Out FN-First Responders




